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NAME
START

BIB#ORDER SEED PTSTEAM
   0 University Of Utah  7    4.00BJERTNESS, Endre

   0 Univ Of New Mexico  3    2.00BUSENGDAL, Vegard

   0 Middlebury College  1    1.00CONE, Rob

   0 Montana State University  5    3.00DRILLER, Garret

   0 St Michaels College  9    5.00GRAND, Guillaume

   0 University Of Colorado  2    1.00KETTERER, David

   0 University Of Denver 10    5.00LEEVER, Alex

   0 Dartmouth College  4    2.00MCLAUGHLIN, Brian

   0 University Of Vermont  6    3.00ST-GERMAIN, William

   0 Dartmouth College  8    4.00WOOLSON, Thomas

  11 University Of Colorado 11   11.00LUUKKO, Max

  12 Middlebury College 12   12.00HAYES, Colin

  13 University Of Colorado 13   13.00JOHANSEN, Ola

  14 Univ Of New Hampshire 15   14.00STEINKE, Chris

  15 University Of Denver 14   15.00READ, Erik

  16 University Of Vermont 17   16.00ROEISLAND, Max

  17 Univ Of New Mexico 16   17.00BRACHNER, Patrick

  18 Plymouth State University 19   18.00KUUS, Karl

  19 Montana State University 18   19.00BAKKE, Morten

  20 Dartmouth College 22   20.00NEF, Tanguy

  21 University Of Denver 20   21.00FARROW, Tanner

  22 St Michaels College 23   22.00GRIMSRUD, Mathias

  23 Univ Of Alaska Anchorage 21   23.00NACIUK, Anthony

  24 Bates College 25   24.00COOPER, Michael

  25 Univ Of Alaska Anchorage 24   25.00NORTON, Hughston

  26 University Of Vermont 31   26.00COULET, Gabriel

  27 Univ Of New Mexico 26   27.00GREIG, Rob

  28 University Of Utah 27   28.00BRATH, Joergen

  29 Colby College 32   29.00BOARDMAN, Michael

  30 University Of Utah 28   30.00DUPRATT, Sam

  31 Middlebury College 33   31.00CARDAMONE, Devon

  32 Montana State University 29   32.00DVORACEK, Addison

  33 Colby Sawyer College 34   33.00MAURSTAD, Fredrik

  34 Univ Of Alaska Anchorage 30   34.00UNTERBERGER, Dominic
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FRANCONIA NH

UNIVERSITY OF NH 03/10/2017

RACE#: NCAA2017-6

2017 NCAA SKIING CHAMPIONSHIPS
MEN'S SLALOM

DATE :TEAM LIST

BIB NAME SEED  TEAM   USSA          FIS

BATES COLLEGE
 24  24.00 BAT6122022 / 6532001  COOPER, MICHAEL

COLBY COLLEGE
 29  29.00 CBC5893623 / 6530845  BOARDMAN, MICHAEL

COLBY SAWYER COLLEGE
 33  33.00 CSC6464598 / 422402   MAURSTAD, FREDRIK

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO
  0   1.00 CU        / 202485   KETTERER, DAVID
 11  11.00 CU        / 180737   LUUKKO, MAX
 13  13.00 CU        / 422275   JOHANSEN, OLA

DARTMOUTH COLLEGE
  0   2.00 DAR5726468 / 6530500  MCLAUGHLIN, BRIAN
  0   4.00 DAR5755012 / 6530538  WOOLSON, THOMAS
 20  20.00 DAR        / 512203   NEF, TANGUY

UNIVERSITY OF DENVER
  0   5.00 DU        / 6531160  LEEVER, ALEX
 15  15.00 DU        / 103729   READ, ERIK
 21  21.00 DU        / 6530454  FARROW, TANNER

MIDDLEBURY COLLEGE
  0   1.00 MID5747340 / 6530117  CONE, ROB
 12  12.00 MID5864558 / 6530950  HAYES, COLIN
 31  31.00 MID6017396 / 6531120  CARDAMONE, DEVON

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY
  0   3.00 MSU6102925 / 6531472  DRILLER, GARRET
 19  19.00 MSU        / 422305   BAKKE, MORTEN
 32  32.00 MSU6048003 / 6531474  DVORACEK, ADDISON

PLYMOUTH STATE UNIVERSITY
 18  18.00 PSU6723695 / 104238   KUUS, KARL

ST MICHAELS COLLEGE
  0   5.00 SMC6642077 / 194449   GRAND, GUILLAUME
 22  22.00 SMC6642257 / 422274   GRIMSRUD, MATHIAS

UNIV OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE
 23  23.00 UAA        / 104156   NACIUK, ANTHONY
 25  25.00 UAA5835905 / 6531178  NORTON, HUGHSTON
 34  34.00 UAA        / 104097   UNTERBERGER, DOMINIC

UNIV OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
 14  14.00 UNH6556433 / 104023   STEINKE, CHRIS

UNIV OF NEW MEXICO
  0   2.00 UNM        / 422248   BUSENGDAL, VEGARD
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BIB NAME SEED  TEAM   USSA          FIS

UNIV OF NEW MEXICO
 27  27.00 UNM        / 104133   GREIG, ROB

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
  0   4.00 UU        / 422134   BJERTNESS, ENDRE
 28  28.00 UU6494793 / 422001   BRATH, JOERGEN
 30  30.00 UU5868211 / 6530453  DUPRATT, SAM

UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT
  0   3.00 UVM        / 103857   ST-GERMAIN, WILLIAM
 16  16.00 UVM6625456 / 422318   ROEISLAND, MAX
 26  26.00 UVM6625313 / 194849   COULET, GABRIEL
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